

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:	24-0	0159	Version: 1			
Туре:	Administrative Item			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	2/2/2024			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	2/13/2024			Final action:		
Title:	Consider recommendations regarding appointments to the Retirement Board of the Santa Barbara County Employees' Retirement System, as follows:					
	a) Approve the appointment of Dustin Dodgin to serve on the Retirement Board of the Santa Barbara County Employees' Retirement System for a three-year term ending December 31, 2026, effective immediately; and					
	b) Approve the appointment of Robert Bianchi to serve on the Retirement Board of the Santa Barbara County Employees' Retirement System for a three-year term ending December 31, 2026, effective immediately.					
Sponsors:	COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICE					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment A - Applications, 3. Minute Order					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	А	ction	Result
2/13/2024	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	RS A	cted on as follows:	Pass